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* Heavy Varmint 5x5 lks, 100m PM KI. 15:09
Kilpailun pienin kasa Christoffer Andersson 2,96 mm Kkilpailun viidennella kierroksella.

Seura
Kolumn3
SWE
SKA
HiMS
SKA
SWE
ASSF
SWE
SWE
ASSF
ASSF
SWE
ASSF
SWE
ASSF
KeAms
ASSF
VS-VA
KeAms
VS-VA
SWE
ASSF
SWE

Lamm

mm

2.88
4.85
4.36
5.31
9.09
DNF
5.90
9.47
7.07
4.53
7.35
6.66
5.99
5.17
7.86
7.30
9.12

11.96
6.62
11.77

6.37
DNF

1. srj
mm

8.40
7.36
4.15
7.60
10.09
7.23
6.30
7.44
7.53
9.99
9.08
9.68
8.80
8.79
4.15
10.89
5.64
11.65
9.27
7.49
8.64
DNF

2. sr1j
mm

3.77
5.91
8.71
3.94
5.99
7.01
6.06
9.09
8.91
11.27
9.32
10.70
6.84
11.73
7.42
10.57
10.37
12.68
6.67
12.66
16.25
DNF

Sivu 1

3. sfj
mm

4.26
7.27
4.94
5.77
6.12
6.76
5.45
5.79
7.56
7.66
4.38
9.62
8.72
8.76
4.05
13.49
10.05
9.70
9.35
9.01
9.34
DNF

4. srj
mm

5.30
3.67
3.73
6.73
5.52
3.98
12.38
8.52
3.05
4.66
11.47
10.96
9.33
13.72
21.80
4.78
11.40
7.38
7.48
25.22
8.79
DNF

5. sfj
mm

6.85
4.39

7.91

7.50
491

8.50
7.89

8.64
13.09
7.09

8.95
2.96
11.44
3.30
9.50
7.60
9.95
8.22

27.92
7.83
31.72
DNF

Tulos
mm
28.58
28.60
29.44
31.54
32.63
33.48
38.08
39.48
40.14
40.67
43.20
43.92
45.13
46.30
46.92
47.33
47.41
49.63
60.69
62.21
74.74
DNF

Ka
MOA
0.1965
0.1966
0.2024
0.2169
0.2243
0.2302
0.2618
0.2714
0.2760
0.2796
0.2970
0.3020
0.3103
0.3183
0.3226
0.3254
0.3260
0.3412
0.4173
0.4277
0.5139
DNF

Ero kark
mm
28.58
28.60
29.44
31.54
32.63
33.48
38.08
39.48
40.14
40.67
43.20
43.92
4513
46.30
46.92
47.33
47.41
49.63
60.69
62.21
74.74
DNF

Ka
mm
5.72
5.72
5.89
6.31
6.53
6.70
7.62
7.90
8.03
8.13
8.64
8.78
9.03
9.26
9.38
9.47
9.48
9.93

12.14
12.44
14.95
DNF



